-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

ZERB BAR BBt

ADDED SUGAR FREE GLUTEN FREE LACTOSE FREE

COOKIES FLAVOURED™SS

Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

14410

BioTech USA

Zero Bar Chocolate Chip Cookie
50 G

20 FP

05999076223602
12222001005098

Ungarn

¢

Haecky Import AG
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